
YCAS SOCIALE 13.05.2017
Results are final as of 13.05.2017 on 19:00

CHIGLIE Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: VY, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY R1  R2  Total Nett

1st CHIGLIE SCASCHIGHINI SUI 040 UFO 85 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

2nd CHIGLIE CHICO SUI 577 SURPRISE 100 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

3rd CHIGLIE ROSSETTO SUI 826 SURPRISE 100 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0

4th CHIGLIE CARATSCH SUI 121 ESSE 850 86 6.0 3.0 9.0 9.0

5th CHIGLIE MERZ SUI 120 DINAMIC 87 1.0 9.0 DNS 10.0 10.0

6th CHIGLIE MEIER  J80 95 5.0 6.0 11.0 11.0

7th CHIGLIE MOSSIER SUI 102 X-102 94 7.0 5.0 12.0 12.0

8th CHIGLIE MARTINONI  M-OCEAN 88 8.0 7.0 15.0 15.0

JUNIOR Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: VY, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY R1  R2  Total Nett

1st JUNIOR GIONA 206317 LASER RADIAL 115 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

2nd JUNIOR MICHELE 1788 OPTIMIST 173 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0

3rd JUNIOR ANJA 1735 OPTIMIST 173 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0

4th JUNIOR FEDERICO 1731 OPTIMIST 173 4.0 7.0 11.0 11.0

5th JUNIOR SHARI 1558 OPTIMIST 173 5.0 6.0 11.0 11.0

6th JUNIOR NOE' 1796 OPTIMIST 173 10.0 2.0 12.0 12.0

7th JUNIOR NEIL 207604 LASER 4.7 125 8.0 4.0 12.0 12.0

8th JUNIOR NICOLO' 1797 OPTIMIST 173 6.0 8.0 14.0 14.0

9th JUNIOR ELIA 1667 OPTIMIST 173 7.0 10.0 17.0 17.0

10th JUNIOR GIAN 1783 OPTIMIST 173 9.0 9.0 18.0 18.0



R1 - CHIGLIE Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 CHIGLIE MERZ SUI 120 DINAMIC 87 44:18 0:50:55 1.0

2 CHIGLIE SCASCHIGHINI SUI 040 UFO 85 49:16 0:57:58 2.0

3 CHIGLIE CHICO SUI 577 SURPRISE 100 58:57 0:58:57 3.0

4 CHIGLIE ROSSETTO SUI 826 SURPRISE 100 60:10 1:00:10 4.0

5 CHIGLIE MEIER  J80 95 64:25 1:07:48 5.0

6 CHIGLIE CARATSCH SUI 121 ESSE 850 86 60:19 1:10:08 6.0

7 CHIGLIE MOSSIER SUI 102 X-102 94 66:23 1:10:37 7.0

8 CHIGLIE MARTINONI  M-OCEAN 88 70:14 1:19:49 8.0

R2 - CHIGLIE Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 CHIGLIE SCASCHIGHINI SUI 040 UFO 85 40:54 0:48:07 1.0

2 CHIGLIE CHICO SUI 577 SURPRISE 100 54:10 0:54:10 2.0

3 CHIGLIE CARATSCH SUI 121 ESSE 850 86 47:45 0:55:31 3.0

4 CHIGLIE ROSSETTO SUI 826 SURPRISE 100 56:00 0:56:00 4.0

5 CHIGLIE MOSSIER SUI 102 X-102 94 55:01 0:58:32 5.0

6 CHIGLIE MEIER  J80 95 59:26 1:02:34 6.0

7 CHIGLIE MARTINONI  M-OCEAN 88 69:12 1:18:38 7.0

8 CHIGLIE MERZ SUI 120 DINAMIC 87 DNS  9.0



R1 - JUNIOR Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 JUNIOR ANJA 1735 OPTIMIST 173 44:12 0:25:33 1.0

2 JUNIOR MICHELE 1788 OPTIMIST 173 44:21 0:25:38 2.0

3 JUNIOR GIONA 206317 LASER RADIAL 115 29:32 0:25:41 3.0

4 JUNIOR FEDERICO 1731 OPTIMIST 173 45:33 0:26:20 4.0

5 JUNIOR SHARI 1558 OPTIMIST 173 47:14 0:27:18 5.0

6 JUNIOR NICOLO' 1797 OPTIMIST 173 48:15 0:27:53 6.0

7 JUNIOR ELIA 1667 OPTIMIST 173 48:28 0:28:01 7.0

8 JUNIOR NEIL 207604 LASER 4.7 125 35:15 0:28:12 8.0

9 JUNIOR GIAN 1783 OPTIMIST 173 48:49 0:28:13 9.0

10 JUNIOR NOE' 1796 OPTIMIST 173 50:15 0:29:03 10.0

R2 - JUNIOR Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 JUNIOR GIONA 206317 LASER RADIAL 115 13:32 0:11:46 1.0

2 JUNIOR NOE' 1796 OPTIMIST 173 20:50 0:12:03 2.0

3 JUNIOR MICHELE 1788 OPTIMIST 173 20:57 0:12:07 3.0

4 JUNIOR NEIL 207604 LASER 4.7 125 15:18 0:12:14 4.0

5 JUNIOR ANJA 1735 OPTIMIST 173 21:47 0:12:35 5.0

6 JUNIOR SHARI 1558 OPTIMIST 173 22:45 0:13:09 6.0

7 JUNIOR FEDERICO 1731 OPTIMIST 173 22:48 0:13:11 7.0

8 JUNIOR NICOLO' 1797 OPTIMIST 173 22:52 0:13:13 8.0

9 JUNIOR GIAN 1783 OPTIMIST 173 23:32 0:13:36 9.0

10 JUNIOR ELIA 1667 OPTIMIST 173 26:10 0:15:08 10.0


